Edson International 146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745-1292
tel (508) 995-9711 • fax (508) 995-5021 • e-mail: info@edsonintl.com • www.edsonintl.com
St
ee
ri
n
g
 S
ys
te
m
s
CD-i® Geared Steering Pedestals
  These beautifully crafted wheels are designed to provide years of service and
pleasure to the boat owner who appreciates fine workmanship.
  Created by third-generation master craftsmen, the skills and artistry that go in
to making these wheels have been passed down from generation to generation,
ensuring a consistency and quality that can only be attained by the hand-crafted
talents of their builders. Iindividually handmade from thoroughly seasoned stock and
the highest quality marine-grade bronze and aluminum.
  Although extremely elegant, Edson’s Traditional Wheels are not just showpieces for a wall. They are handcrafted to
the highest offshore-quality standards, and will provide years of service for the classic yacht. They feature solid teak
spokes and felloes rigidly secured with stainless fasteners and holly bungs. Teak is carefully selected for matching
grain and color.
 Wheel Size Teak Wheel Bronze Wheel Teak Rim Wheel Character Wheel
 Inches ( cm) Order # Order # Order # Order #
 20” (50.8 cm) n/a 602BR-20 n/a 688-20
 22” (55.8 cm) n/a 602BR-22 n/a n/a
 24” (60.9 cm) 601CH or BR-24 602BR-24 n/a n/a
 25” (63.5 cm) n/a n/a n/a 688-25
 26” (66.0 cm) n/a 602BR-26 603CH or BR-26 n/a
 28” (71.1 cm) 601CH or BR-28 602BR-28 n/a n/a
 30” (76.2 cm) n/a 602BR-30 603CH or BR-30 688-30
 32” (81.2 cm) 601CH or BR-32 n/a n/a n/a
 34” (86.1 cm) n/a n/a 603CH or BR-34 n/a
 35” (89 cm) n/a n/a n/a 688-35
 36” (91.4 cm) 601CH or BR-36 n/a n/a n/a